iss. REC. BY: Steve - REF: CS/CTI 2/10-3343/TIVd3						
ASSI	GNMENT					
	Veh No: SMS 7419 Y Yr Regn: 12/3/10					
From: Dale:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /- Taxl / Prime Mover /					
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or					
OD (TP) WS/JP RES/OD RES/EVA/JNV/MY	Make: Mazda 6 c.c. 2488					
To inspect Vehicle No:	Cologr Lohile AC: Insured / Std / NI / N					
st Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading ; / JS8 7 T/Radio; Insured / Std / N1 / N					
of	Eng/No:					
Insured:	CNO: TM 6 GL 10/1/ 03/3396					
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt					
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or					
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Ingraer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or					
(Client's Record)	Modl: NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or					
Make of Veh:	Tyre Size: F: 205/50 R/6					
	R: 1					
(Policy Condition)	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /					
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or \$					
repair at the diffe of mappedians.	Rear					
Bal, or Market Value:	R/Bal, Mm R/Bal. mm					
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal. 5 mm UBalmr					
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	001 15/(1)					
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No .	D.O.A. 9 3 1 1 Trans Eurokas					
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or					
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : PR / Real (Co.)					
Vehicle: IN/OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision					
Person Contacted:	THE OF CHARLES					
Date / Time Action / Instruction M/V-1/2						
1411-112.						
Alerinie, Pile, Passinie Prett. Nel port	Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:					
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:					
olo/Time File Relum Id?	V 0.05 SI					
Add Fee:	: Site insp					
	: Interview					
operation :	: Tech. Inva					
strip sum / LG d: f's	: Weal and the					

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD



ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA TAIPING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD NAME :					WIP:	<u>30483</u>
3 ANSON ROAD ADDRESS :					DATE:	4-Dec-20
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF						
SINGAPORE 079909	,	TEL:				
ATTN.:		1,55	v.			
FAX:	SMS7429Y	DATE IN :	T	CONTACT PERS	SON: Jes	ss 8128 9802
VEH NO :	JM6GL1072K0315396	MILEAGE :	-	TYPE OF CLAIM:		PARTY CLAIM
CHASSIS NO :	MAZDA 6	DATE REG:	12-Mar-20	POLICY NO. :		
MODEL:	IVIAZUA U		NATURE OF WORKS			
			Parts Description			l l
W. Company of the State of	The second second second second		PART NO.	<u> </u>	2ml REVISED	PAKES—
1 BUMPER,FRC	770		MGSJ8-50-031 BB	1	1 - 5 - 50	1,211.90
2 PLATE RH,SEA		MIS	MGSH7-50-1U0	1		78.9
3 COVER RH,BL		mis	MGSH7-50-103	1		30.2
4 RETAINER RH	- 0.0		MGHP9-50-0T1B	1		- 17.1
5 GROMMET @			MGHP9-50-0Z5	2		- 5.8
6 RIVET @ 4.00	, nlt		MS51S-51-833	8		- 32.0
7 MESH, GRILLE	, nn	4 18	MGSH7-50-719	1		- 180.4
8 BRACKET RH,	1		MGSH7-50-151	1		- 37.1
9 MOULD RH,FF	. 10		MGSH7-50-7J0D	1	The state of the s	- 251.4
10 MOULD LH,FR			MGSH7-50-7K0D	1		- 251.4
	LLE-RADIATOR		MGSH7-50-717A	1	Hardiner,	- 95.0
12 RIVET @ 9.20			MTK21-50-355	6	Mark Andrews	- 55.2
13 BRACKET RH,F	- 01		MGSH7-50-153	1		- 14.5
14 RIVET @ 4.00	00		MS51S-51-833	8		- 32.0
15 PANEL RH, FEN			MGHP9-52-111A	1		- 383.7
16 GUARD RH,M		- 12 - 12	MGRF2-56-130	1		- 114.3
17 STAY RH, FEND	1		MGHZ9-52-1R0A	1	8-11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	- 48.3
18 BODY RH,FRO			MGHY0-58-02XJ	1	2.1	- 975.2
19 HINGE RH,DO			MKD53-58-210A	1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- 37.4
20 HINGE RH,DO			MD461-59-210B	1		- 37.8
21 FASTENER RH			MTK48-58-762	1		9.2
	3.70 - WEATHERSTRIP X	2	MBC1D-58-762	54	85.500	- 183.6
	RH,BODY SIDE X		MGRT6-50-8V1A00	1		- 11.0
	RH,BODY SIDE X	<i>u</i>	MGRT6-50-8V3A00	1		- 12.9
25 MOULD RH,F			MGHP9-50-640F	1		- 96.0
26 SEAT RH,HAN		-	MKD53-58-414	1		- 5.7
27 GROMMET @			MBF67-51-261	2	L veluo .	4.8
28 CHECKER,DO			MGBFN-58-270	1	9 54 3 7 6 E	47.20
29 GROMMET @			M9991-00-503	1		3.80
30 TAPE SEAL @	2.40 🗴		MKB7W-58-883	2		4.80

2	SUB SPRAY FRT BUMPER (1), BONNET (1), R	RHF FENDER (1), RHF DOOR (1), RHF DOOF	R (1), RHR FENDER (1),	KH SIDE	1	4,095.0
1	AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	R (0.5), RHF DOOR (1), REPAIR RHH DOOR	3			2,640.0
		r (0.5), RHF DOOR (1). REPAIR RHR DOOR	(0.5), RHR FENDER (0	.5) AND	19	80
1		Labour Description				
			TOTAL PART		Carlon are seen in the deather	·
			TOTAL DAST	s cost		
\dashv			TOTAL PART	s	10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	-
2						
1					200 - 100 - 1 100 C	
<u>0</u> K		PARTS NO	14.0[14: 14]	ומחוק בייו		TAIL TO
		SUPPLEMENTARY		e sees Cusan	REVISED ****	PRICES OF
+						
			TOTAL PARTS	COST		13,710.9
			TOTAL PARTS			13,710
	,-		TOTAL DAST		A	13,710.9
-+	ANK,WASHER X	MGHR1-67-481	1		•	109.8
- i	PROTECTOR RH,HEAD,LAMP / //	MGRF5-51-065A	1			102.0
-	UNIT RH,HEADLAMP / (9T	MGSK4-51-031A	1			4,759.3
-	RUBBER,SPRING	MKA0G-34-0A3	1			23.4
	TOPPER-DAMPER X	MGBFN-34-111	2			58.2
-	DUST COVER-DAMPER X	MB45A-34-015C	1			36.3
- 1	EARING, FRONT STRUT-DAMPER	MB45A-34-38XA	1			55.8
-+	ARM RH,LOWER ! DAMPER RH,FRONT	MGBJD-34-700A	1			392.4
	(NUCKLE RH, STEERING	MG46C-34-300J	1			503.9
	COVER RH, DUST-BRAKE X	MGBFN-33-021	1		Lenson D. Control	378.1
	HUB, WHEEL FRI	MKD45-33-261B	1			31.9
-+-	VALVE, AIR / A(MKD35-33-04XF	1		TYS YEAR TO SEE THE SECOND SEC	566.70
-+-	CAP, CENTER RIM X	MKD51-37-190 M9963-60-4140	1	-	-	6.70
	WHEEL, DISC / (UT	M9965-16-7570	1	-	-	21.60
-+-	GARNISH RH,SAIL-OUT	MGJR9-69-15YB	1			1,196.80
0	COVER(R), HOLE DR MIRROR / PK	MGHP9-69-115	1	+		116.30
-+-	GLASS & HOLDER RH, MIRROR X	MB63C-69-1G1	1			13.30
8 -	HOUSING RH, DR MIRROR / MIS	MB63B-69-1N1 64				282.50
7 B	BODY RH, DOOR MIRROR / CR	MGSB9-69-121A	1	++		128.40
36 F	FASTENER @ 2.40 ×	MGE 4T 68 865A	2			475.90
35 F	FASTENER @ 7.20 X	MGJ6A-68-AB1	18			4.80
34 0	COVER,HOLE DOOR @ 5.20	MGHP9-58-972	2			129.60
33 0	CLIP @ 2.40 💢	MGS1D-58-315A	2			10.40
32 0	GROMMET @ 3.00	MGJ6A-58-975	9			4.90

3					
,	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. (INCLUDING NEW PARTS AND CAOUTC	ноис)	-	200.00
4	MZ-BR-DOORME	TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM (0.5).	-	-	630.00
5	MZ-BR-AXNSUP	REPLACE THE DAMAGE SUSPENSION ITEMS ON THE RHF SECTION (1).	-	-	945.00
6	SUB	SUPPLY 1 PC TIRE (NETT). 80 % 1450			450.00
7	MZ-BR-WHEBAL	REPLACE THE RHF SPORT RIM & TIRE. PERFORM WHEEL BALANCING (MIN 80.00).			120.00
8	MZ-BR-WHEALI	CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT (1).		NETT	560.00
9	MZ-BR-ELECTR	ELECTRICAL CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTION.			250.00
10	MZ-BR-REPROG	REPROGRAM AFTER THE REPAIR WORKS.			350.00
11	MZ-BR-TOW-IN	TO TOW THE VEHICLE FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE TO THE WORKSHOP.		NETT	100.00
12	MZ-BR-SUNDRI				100.00
-	(sen (LKK) wt At 3118813 15/3/11,17.00pc	TOTAL LABOUR		10,440.00
	\bigcirc 7	ere centil we he	TOTAL PARTS		13,710.90
	F	711 8817 15/3/1 17.00/1	TOTAL		24,150.90
	O -	SZZ OUIS	LESS EXCESS	44.5	-
		P/P	TOTAL AFTER EXCESS		24,150.9
		Λ Λ Ω Λ	GST 7%		1,690.5
		- 1. M BL SH	GRAND TOTAL		25,841.4
		1 anys			
		SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR DESCR	IPTION =		
				The River States	
1		tn/A			.=
2		n/A			-
		1 1	SUPPLEMENT LABOUR		-
			SUPPLEMENT PARTS		
And the second second	ultants hence r	notify	TOTAL SUPPLEMENT		
uto Consi			L		
epairer of	the following:				-
epairer of survey befor	the following: relafter spray paint			2 3 m 2 ·	-
epairer of survey befor splay damag	the following:	esurvey	GST 7%	 	

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

 No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary is subject to final

Acknowledged by

Signature:

Date:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE epaDAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS. A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED

ESTIMATE Page 3 of 4

ST0B213A0001 / TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD [609042]
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/03/2021 15:00 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: TRANSEUROKARS PTE LTD - TANJONG PENJURU VERSION: 1 (10/03/2021 15:00 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 10/03/2021 15:00 (SGT) Date of Accident 09/03/2021 21:25 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** TPE, Singapore Additional Location Information TPE NEAR SENGKANG EAST ROAD Country/State of Loss Singapore

EDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMS7429Y Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? ZHAO BINGFENG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX388A NRIC No bill.zhao@kenyon.com.sg **Email Address** (Phone) +65-93833521 Mobile Phone No +65-93833521 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mazda Manufacturer 6 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No **Policy Number** Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver **ZHAO BINGFENG** NRIC No SXXXX388A Date Of Birth 12/12/1964 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	
Driving experience	19/03/2001
Gender	20 YEARS
Mobile Number	Male
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-93833521
Email Address	+65-93833521
Address	bill.zhao@kenyon.com.sg
Address complement	BLK 290A COMPASSVALE CRESCENT
Postcode	6 E44000
Is the driver the policyholder?	541290
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Yes
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No
Verifice the great and a second of the control of t	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	4
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	Yes
PASSENGER 1	
Name	REN FENGQI
Gender	Female
GENOCI	
PASSENGER 2	
Name	ZHAO QIAN
	Female
Gender	
PASSENGER 3	
Name	RYAN
Gender	Male
30.103.	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are applied to the evaluable for the shape 12	Voc
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	No
The dicitally additionable to the management and an additional and the second and	140

SAND THE PROPERTY STATES OF THE VEHICLE PROPERTY STATES OF THE PROPE

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident	YN2688H Commercial vehicle
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN		
	TO SLE	
Siengkang SMS 7429	Lane 3 Lane 1 TPE YN 2688H	
DESCRIPE CIRCUPACTANGES O		and the shade was also best a selection
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O		straighth and 2 of TPF
J drived My Songkong East YN 2688H PATO MY CAN COMS	red touch a	Suddonly the Lorry Speedly and Bump Crash
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particular to the	priver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.: